
Order Invoice with Engineering Breakdown [1PD00311] June 22, 2025
For Help Desk Phone Numbers Click here

Caution Ordering Parts from TMI Order Invoice with Engineering Breakdown
 Order Invoice with Engineering Breakdown information is provided by the orders system, once you click breakdown of a part, TMI pulls the information from the Engineering Data System (EDS).

 EDS is not a manufacturing bill of material system but a engineering part in effect system. TMI uses the built date and calls EDS to pull the part in effect at that time.

 Recently, TMI added an as manufactured tab. This tab provides the consist as reported from the engine factory. This data is limited but growing for new manufactured engines.To see an example enter "AT400559"

 As-Manufactured tab is refreshed with correct data. The history records as well as the current data with wrong details are deleted. From 28th march 2019, TMI is maintaining only current data which possesses correct details.

 To validate you are ordering a correct part, TMI encourages you to contact Morton Parts. 800-566-7782 or https://pscrmwebforms.cat.com/GDSNquickentry.aspx

The below option will email full breakdown of the serial number

 Excel  PDF

FullBreakDown

Sales Model: 3616 DITA Invoice Number:AEX 103150 Dealer: J74R S.O. Number: ACA7200

Part Numbers Ship Loose Adjustments

Part Numbers Top

137 results found, displaying 1 to 137
Reference Number Eng Chg Quantity ASM LESS Set Type Description BreakDown...

SA0902 07 1 I   EPG-AGENCY FOR DEF. DEVEL'MNT BreakDown...
- 7E7016 15 1 I   3616 ENGINE AR. BreakDown...
- 1W0791 10 1 I   DAMPER GP - (FRONT STRUCTURE) BreakDown...
- 1W0806 05 1 I   FILTER GP-CENTRIFUGAL LUBE BreakDown...
- 1W0887 03 1 I   COOLER GP BreakDown...
- 1W0891 03 1 I   PUMP GP-FUEL TRANSFER BreakDown...
- 1W0899 07 1 I   PUMP GP - PRELUBE (AIR) BreakDown...
- 1W0920 02 1 I   GUARD GP-DAMPER BreakDown...
- 1W0925 04 1 I   LINES GP-F INJ-A BreakDown...
- 1W9362 09 1 I   PUMP GP - FUEL PRIMING (LH) BreakDown...
- 1W9874 10 1 I   FITTING GP-EXHAUST(ADAPTER) BreakDown...
- 2W0644 02 1 I   LINES GROUP - AIR BreakDown...
- 0K0800 00 1 I   5060 BKW @ 900 RPM (6786 BHP) BreakDown...
- 2W2663 05 1 I   REGULATOR GP BreakDown...
- 2W2680 06 1 I   FLEXIBLE FITTING BreakDown...
- 2W2681 04 1 I   FITTING GP-EXHAUST (EXPANDER) BreakDown...
- 2W2682 04 1 I   FLANGE GP-EXHAUST (SIZE 18M) BreakDown...
- 2W2728 08 1 I   GAGE GP - (MANIFOLD AIR) BreakDown...
- 2W2790 06 1 I   LINES GP-INST.PANEL(FRONT)(LH) BreakDown...
- 2W2821 01 1 I   MOUNTING GP - INSTR. BreakDown...
- 2W2822 02 1 I   GAGE GP BreakDown...
- 2W2977 12 1 I   LINES GP-AIR BreakDown...
- 2W3015 01 1 I   LINES GP - WATER BreakDown...
- 2W3329 05 1 I   LINES GP BreakDown...
- 2W3333 08 1 I   ELBOW GP - AIR INLET BreakDown...
- 2W6074 15 1 I   LINES GP - WATER BreakDown...
- 3L0343  1 I   CHART - ALIGNMENT BreakDown...
- 3N7056 00 1 I   BATTERY RACK BreakDown...
- 3P6048 02 1 I   HOSE ASSEMBLY BreakDown...
- 4P2268 01 1 I   DRAIN GP - OIL PAN BreakDown...
- 4P2374 01 1 I   LINES GP - FILTER BreakDown...
- 4P6120 00 1 I   LINES GP - INSTR BreakDown...
- 4P9191 04 1 I   INDICATOR GP - LIQ BreakDown...
- 4P9212 02 1 I   DRIVE GP - GOV -A BreakDown...
- 4W0361 07 1 I   LINES GP BreakDown...
- 4W0365 01 1 I   COVER GP - (SCAVENGE PUMP) BreakDown...
- 4W0667 05 1 I   LINES GP-FUEL FILTER (LH SERV) BreakDown...
- 4W0675 01 1 I   PUMP GROUP BreakDown...
- 4W3471 03 1 I   LINES GP-AIR(PRELUBE)(FRONT)LH BreakDown...
- 4W3618 04 1 I   ADAPTER GP-AIR CLEANER BreakDown...
- 4W5982 02 1 I   GAGE GP (AIR CLEANER) BreakDown...
- 4W9050 01 1 I   CONNECTION GROUP BreakDown...
- 5N9610  1 I   6600 VOLT, 60 HZ BreakDown...
- 5P2506 00 1 I   LITERATURE GP - ENGLISH BreakDown...
- 5Z9840 00 1 I   FASTENER GP - BOX BreakDown...
- 7C0533 01 1 I   MTG. GP.- GEN. BASE (ISOLATOR) BreakDown...
- 7C1771 04 1 I   LINES GP-INSTRUMENT PANEL (LH) BreakDown...
- 7C1903 05 1 I   PUMP GP - FUEL INJ. BreakDown...
- 7C2145 01 1 I   COVER GP BreakDown...
- 7C2607 01 1 I   LINES GP-INST.PANEL(FRONT L.H. BreakDown...
- 7C5269 04 1 I   MOUNTING GROUP - ENGINE BreakDown...
- 7C7076 02 1 I   VALVE GP - MANUAL BreakDown...
- 7C7897 00 1 I   FITTING GROUP BreakDown...
- 7C9063 10 1 I   PANEL GP - INSTRUMENT BreakDown...
- 7C9331 07 1 I   CONNECTION GROUP BreakDown...
- 7E1341 03 1 I   LINES GP BreakDown...
- 7E1346 00 1 I   LINES GP - INSTR BreakDown...
- 7E3150 00 1 I   DRAIN GP BreakDown...
- 7E4389 00 1 I   GAGE GP BreakDown...
- 7E8181 01 1 I   PUMP GP - WATER BreakDown...
- 7L7872 08 1 I   24 VOLT BATTERY SET - DRY BreakDown...
- 7N4885 10 1 I   WATER LEVEL SWITCH GAUGE BreakDown...
- 5N3700  1 I   *******FACTORY NOTE******* BreakDown...
- 7W0014 00 1 I   MOTOR GP - STARTING BreakDown...
- 7W1145 06 1 I   SENSOR GP - ELEC. BreakDown...
- 7W1543 10 1 I   FILTER GP - FUEL BreakDown...
- 7W1608 07 1 I   METER GP - HOUR (REMOTE) BreakDown...
- 7W1841 00 1 I   HOSE ASSEMBLY BreakDown...
- 7W5890 00 1 I   FILM - ROTATION BreakDown...
- 7W7990 01 1 I   BASE AS. BreakDown...
- 8N8486 04 1 I   SILENCER GP-STARTING AIR. BreakDown...
- 9Y1528 03 1 I   TANK GROUP - EXPANSION BreakDown...
- 9Y1851 00 1 I   GEAR GP - RING BreakDown...
- 9Y3300 03 1 I   LINES GP - LUBE OIL BreakDown...
- 9Y4252 01 1 I   BARRING GROUP BreakDown...
- 1444415 03 1 I   LINES GP. - JW HEATER BreakDown...
- 9Y6182 01 1 I   FLYWHEEL GROUP BreakDown...
- 1306261 03 1 I   AFTERCOOLER GP. - HPAC BreakDown...
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137 results found, displaying 1 to 137
Reference Number Eng Chg Quantity ASM LESS Set Type Description BreakDown...

- 1306262 01 1 I   LINES GP. - AIR (HPAC) BreakDown...
- 1306264 00 1 I   LINES GP.-WATER(TBO COOL HPAC) BreakDown...
- 1310832 01 1 I   BATTERY CHARGER BreakDown...
- 9Y9341 01 1 I   LINES GP - AIR BreakDown...
- 1325782 00 1 I   GUARD GP. - FLYWHEEL (DG34) BreakDown...
- 1330966 00 1 I   GUARD GP. - COUPLING (DG34) BreakDown...
- 1351789 00 1 I   TERMINAL BOX AS. - GENERATOR BreakDown...
- 1353371 00 1 I   BEARING COOLING SYSTEM BreakDown...
- 1555275  1 I   PACKAGING AR. - A.D.D. BreakDown...
- 1290843 02 1 I   MOUNTING GP. - CABLE TRAY BreakDown...
- 1301293 01 1 I   PUMP GP. - OIL MISTER LINES BreakDown...
- 1182454 02 1 I   TURBOCHARGER GP. - BASIC BreakDown...
- 1199211 00 1 I   THERMOCOUPLE BreakDown...
- 1204508 01 1 I   FASTENER GP.-GOV.(UG-18) BreakDown...
- 1210239 03 1 I   CONTACTOR GP.-HI FUEL TEMP ALM BreakDown...
- 1210248 01 1 I   CONTACTOR GP.-LO FUEL PRESS AL BreakDown...
- 1210249 01 1 I   CONTACTOR GP.-LO JACKET H2O PR BreakDown...
- 1210250 01 1 I   CONTACTOR GP.-LO AIR ST PR ALM BreakDown...
- 1218023 05 1 I   LINES GP.- WATER(COMB-REM-MOD) BreakDown...
- 1219706 03 1 I   CONTACTOR GP. - COMPL PROT SYS BreakDown...
- 9Y9588 00 1 I   REGULATOR GROUP -G BreakDown...
- 1224591 00 1 I   FILTER GP.-PRIM. FUEL(LH+LINZ) BreakDown...
- 1224592 00 1 I   LINES GP. - INST. BreakDown...
- 1238546 05 1 I   MODULE GP. - ACCESSORY-REM MTD BreakDown...
- 1239787 01 1 I   MTG. GP. - GENERATOR BreakDown...
- 1242446 01 1 I   SUPPORT GP. - ACC. MODULE BreakDown...
- 1242448 00 1 I   SUPPORT GP. - ACC. MODULE BreakDown...
- 1251325 01 1 I   COUPLING GP. - FLEX(DG SERIES) BreakDown...
- 1252453 03 1 I   MANIFOLD GP.-EXHAUST-3616 BreakDown...
- 9Y9932 01 1 I   CONTACTOR GP BreakDown...
- 1315452 03 1 I   2301A LOAD SHARING GOVERNOR BreakDown...
- 1329327 00 1 I   CLEANER GP. - AIR(EPOXY 2 ELE) BreakDown...
- 1339196 00 1 I   GAGE AS.-OIL LEVEL BreakDown...
- 1343508 01 1 I   SHIELD GP. - EXHAUST MANIFOLD BreakDown...
- 1345092 00 1 I   GERNERATOR GP. - KATO BreakDown...
- 1345929 00 1 I   COVER - TARP (3616) BreakDown...
- 1346228 00 1 I   TARP - GENERATOR BreakDown...
- 1346341 02 1 I   LINES GP. - JACKET WATER BreakDown...
- 9Y9990 03 1 I   LINES GP-AIR BreakDown...
- 1351791 00 1 I   SPACE HEATER AS. - GENERATOR BreakDown...
- 1353370 00 1 I   LITERATURE-INSTRUCTION MANUAL BreakDown...
- 1399275 02 1 I   WIRING GP. - ENG.(THERMO MTG) BreakDown...
- 1411194 00 1 I   HEATER - JACKET WATER BreakDown...
- 1447647 00 1 I   SENSOR GP. - PARTICLE DETECTOR BreakDown...
- 1459075 00 1 I   LINES GP. - OIL BreakDown...
- 1353348 00 1 I   DIODES SET BreakDown...
- 1077170 01 1 I   ACTUATOR AS. BreakDown...
- 1383282 01 1 I   BEARING LINER BreakDown...
- 1516375 00 1 I   REGULATOR AS. - VOLTAGE BreakDown...
- 1516376 00 1 I   REGULATOR GP. - VOLTAGE BreakDown...
- 1553666 00 1 I   HEATER AS. - SPACE BreakDown...
- 1567227 00 1 I   TRANSFORMER GP. - DCT BreakDown...
- 1567228 00 1 I   TRANSFORMER GP. - CCCT 600:5 BreakDown...
- 1468982 00 1 I   LINES GP.-AIR SHUTOFF(HPAC) BreakDown...
0P1502  1 I   GEN SET TORS VIB ANALYSIS BreakDown...
0P9272  1 I   TARP OVER SHRINKWRAP-PACKAG BreakDown...
0P9801  1 I   3600 INSTALLATION SERVICES BreakDown...
0P1914  1 I   DOMESTIC PACK FOR EXPORT BreakDown...
0P1834  1 I   0P1834 3600 PREP RAIL SHIPMENT BreakDown...

Ship Loose Top

75 results found, displaying 1 to 75
Reference Number Eng Chg Quantity ASM LESS Set Type Description

0S1587  16 S   BOLT
1A8063  16 S   BOLT
1B5357  24 S   NUT-FULL
1F7958  32 S   NUT FULL
2V7397  1 S   CABLE AS
2W2680  1 S   * FITTING GP-EXH
2W2681  1 S   * FITTING GP-EXH
2W2682  1 S   * FLANGE GP-EXHA
2W2977  1 S   * LINES GP-AIR
2W2988  2 S   DOWEL
2W3031  2 S   FITTING
2W7886  2 S   FLANGE
2W9281  2 S   GASKET
3B7725  2 S   CAP
3N7054  1 S   SUPPORT AS-BATT
3N7055  1 S   BOARD
3N7056  1 S   * SUPPORT GP-BAT
4B3584  4 S   SETSCREW
4P0469  16 S   PROTECTOR-STUD
4P4113  1 S   HOSE AS
4S5719  4 S   SPACER
4W3618  1 S   * ADAPTER GP-AIR
4W3637  2 S   HOSE
4W5120  2 S   ADAPTER
4W5820  2 S   INDICATOR
4W5982  1 S   * GAGE GP-AIR CL
5K5068  2 S   NIPPLE
5L3233  2 S   FITTING-SAFETY
5L4398  32 S   BOLT
5P8245  48 S   WASHER-HARD
5P8248  16 S   WASHER-HARD
6V5049  2 S   SEAL-O-RING
7C0533  1 S   * MTG GP-GEN BAS
7C8540  2 S   SUPPORT AS.
7L7872  1 S   * BATTERY GP
7W1841  1 S   * HOSE AS.
8L8413  2 S   STRAP-CABLE
9G0003  2 S   COVER-TERMINAL
9G0004  2 S   COVER TERMINAL
9S1366  4 S   BOLT
9S4191  2 S   PLUG
9X8873  24 S   BOLT
9X9730  2 S   BATTERY
9Y9588  1 S   * REGULATOR GP
1115819  2 S   GASKET-EXHAUST
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75 results found, displaying 1 to 75
Reference Number Eng Chg Quantity ASM LESS Set Type Description

1115822  2 S   GASKET-EXHAUST
1168535  16 S   CLAMP
1239787  1 S   * MTG GP-GENERAT
1240526  2 S   SUPPORT AS
1240527  2 S   SUPPORT AS
1240531  4 S   PLATE
1240532  4 S   PLATE
1242446  1 S   * SUPPORT GP-MOD
1242448  1 S   * SUPPORT GP-MOD
1242640  2 S   STRAP
1263897  1 S   * INSTAL INSTRUC
1310832  1 S   * BATTERY-CHARGE
1315452  1 S   * CONTROL AS-GOV
1329327  1 S   * CLEANER GP-AIR
1329331  1 S   CLEANER GP-AIR
1353348  1 S   * DIODES SET
1383282  1 S   * BEARING LINER
1480640  2 S   FITTING AS-EXH
1516375  1 S   * REGULATOR AS
1516376  1 S   * REGULATOR GP
1553666  1 S   * HEATER SPACE A
SEBU6251  1 S   LUBE
SEBU6965  1 S   * OMM (DF)
SEBU6984  1 S   SUPP
SELF5260  1 S   WARRANTY
SELS0115  1 S   SP. INST.
1 15/16"  32 S   FIBER WRS.
88000198  1 S   * FORM NO.
ESO  1 S   (PRNT ESO COPY)
PML  1 S   *REQUIRED DECALS

Adjustments Top

230 results found, displaying 1 to 230
Reference Number Eng Chg Quantity ASM LESS Set Type Description

1W0021 16 16    HEAD GP-CYL
1W0023 12 1    HSG GP-FRT
1W0027 09 12    COVER GP-VALVE
1W0789 16 16    MECHANISM GP
1W0790 08 1    GEAR GP-FRT.
1W0791 09 1    DAMPER GP -B
1W0798 19 1    FILTER GP-OIL
1W0804 07 1    VALVE GP-PRIORIT
1W0806 05 3    FILTER GP-CENTRI
1W0876 06 1    LINES GP
1W0887 03 1    COOLER GP-E.O.
1W0891 03 1    PUMP GP - FUEL
1W0898 06 1    MOUNTING GP
1W0899 07 1    PUMP GP-PRELUBE
1W0904 08 1    CRANKSHAFT GP
1W0906 10 1    COVER GP.
1W0909 10 1    PAN GP - OIL
1W0920 02 1    GUARD GP.-DAMPER
1W0925 04 1    LINES GP-FUEL
1W1076 01 2    COVER AS
1W1952 01 2    BRACKET AS
1W2470 09 16    LIFTER GP
1W3382 05 1    COVER GP
1W3645 09 6    VALVE GP
1W4191 05 3    FILTER GP.
1W4776 00 1    PUMP GP-BSC
1W8260 01 1    BRACKET AS
1W8410 02 16    SHAFT AS
1W8490 03 16    PLATE AS
1W9362 09 1    PUMP GP-FUEL
1W9874 10 2    FITTING GP-EXH-A
2W0644 02 1    LINES GP - AIR
2W2663 05 1    REGULATOR GP
2W2680 06 2    FITTING GP-EXHAU
2W2681 04 2    FITTING GP-EXHAU
2W2682 04 2    FLANGE GP-EXHAUS
2W2724 04 1    TACHOMETER GP
2W2728 08 1    GAGE GP-AIR
2W2751 01 1    VALVE GP
2W2790 06 1    LINES GP-INST
2W2821 01 1    MOUNTING GP-INST
2W2822 02 1    GAGE GP-PRESSURE
2W2945 02 1    LUBRICATOR GP
2W2977 12 1    LINES GP-AIR
2W3015 01 1    LINES GP-WATER
2W3329 05 1    LINES GP-OIL
2W3333 08 2    ELBOW GP-AIR
2W6074 15 1    LINES GP-WATER
3E2273 07 1    VALVE GP.
3N7056 00 1    SUPPORT GP-BATT
3P6048 02 2    HOSE ASSEMBLY
4P0400 08 16    PISTON GP-ROD
4P2268 00 1    DRAIN GP
4P2351 01 1    HSG.AS.-FRT
4P2374 01 1    LINES GP-FILTER
4P6120 00 1    LINES GP-INST
4P7031 02 1    CONTROL GP-FUEL
4P7959 03 1    LINES GP-TURBO
4P8027 00 1    HOUSING AS.
4P9185 00 1    COVER AS.
4P9191 04 1    DETECTOR GP.
4P9212 02 1    DRIVE GP-GOV
4W0012 01 1    MOUNTING GP
4W0345 05 16    PLUG GP
4W0359 03 1    MOUNTING GP-ENG
4W0361 07 1    LINES GP-WATER
4W0365 01 1    COVER GP
4W0379 00 2    INDICATOR AS.
4W0543 03 6    COVER GP
4W0667 05 1    LINES GP-FUEL
4W0674 03 1    PUMP GP-ENG OIL
4W0675 01 1    PUMP GP-ENGINE O
4W2100 02 1    VALVE GP-PRES
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230 results found, displaying 1 to 230
Reference Number Eng Chg Quantity ASM LESS Set Type Description

4W3471 03 1    LINES GP - AIR
4W3618 04 2    ADAPTER GP-AIR-C
4W5421 02 1    FILTER GP
4W5982 02 2    GAGE GP-AIR CLEA
4W6273 01 2    SUPPORT AS
4W6277 02 4    SUPPORT AS
4W9050 01 2    CONNECTION GP-H
5P2506 00 1    LITERATURE GP.-E
5P3591 05 3    ADAPTER GP
7C0533 01 8    MTG GP-GEN BASE
7C1124 00 1    TUBE AS
7C1128 00 2    SHAFT AS
7C1771 04 1    LINES GP-INST
7C1903 05 16    PUMP GP.-FUEL
7C2145 01 2    COVER GP-EXH.ADA
7C2607 01 1    LINES GP-INSTR
7C5269 04 1    MOUNTING GP-ENG
7C7076 02 16    VALVE GP-MANUAL
7C7897 00 1    FITTING GP
7C7976 05 1    CRANKSHAFT AS
7C9002 04 1    PANEL GP-INSTR
7C9063 09 1    PANEL GP-INST
7C9331 07 1    CONNECTION GP
7E1341 03 1    LINES GP INST
7E1346 00 1    LINES GP INST PL
7E1659 01 1    CAP GP OIL
7E2307 00 1    SPACER AS.
7E3150 00 1    DRAIN GP WATER
7E3974 00 1    PUMP GP.
7E4385 00 1    HOUSING AS.
7E4389 00 1    GAGE GP-AIR
7E7016 13 1    ENGINE AR
7E7061 00 1    SHAFT AS
7E7150 00 1    CAMSHAFT GP
7E7151 00 1    CAMSHAFT AS - LH
7E7152 00 1    CAMSHAFT AS - RH
7E7155 00 2    JOURNAL AS
7E7158 00 4    JOURNAL AS
7E7159 00 4    JOURNAL AS
7E7160 00 2    JOURNAL AS
7E7161 00 2    JOURNAL AS
7E7167 00 1    SHAFT AS
7E8173 00 1    GEAR AS
7E8174 00 1    GEAR AS
7E8179 03 2    PUMP GP
7E8181 01 2    PUMP GP-WATER
7E8307 00 2    FLANGE AS
7E8393 01 1    SHAFT AS.
7E9012 05 16    HEAD GP.
7E9610 01 1    SEAL GP.
7E9612 00 1    ADAPTER AS
7E9630 03 1    HOUSING GP.
7L7872 07 1    BATTERY GP
7N4885 10 1    GAGE GP-WATER LE
7W0014 00 1    MOTOR GP-AIR
7W0016 00 2    MOTOR GP-BSC
7W0522 01 1    LUBRICATOR GP
7W1145 06 2    SENSOR GP-ELEC.
7W1281 04 1    PUMP GP.-FUEL
7W1543 10 1    FILTER GP-FUEL
7W1608 07 1    METER GP-HOUR
7W1841 00 1    HOSE ASSEMBLY
7W2970 01 1    SUPPORT AS
7W5890 00 1    FILM - ROTATION
7W5934 04 1    BREATHER GP
7W6062 02 1    COVER GP
7W6708 00 2    PLATE AS-CAM
7W7990 01 1    BASE AS.
8N8486 04 2    SILENCER GP
8N9071 00 2    VALVE AS
9Y1528 03 1    TANK GP
9Y1851 00 1    GEAR GP-RING
9Y3300 03 1    LINES GP-LUB OIL
9Y4252 01 1    BARRING GP.
9Y4254 00 1    BRACKET AS.
9Y6182 01 1    FLYWHEEL GP
9Y9341 01 1    LINES GP-AIR
9Y9588 00 1    REGULATOR GP
9Y9926 00 1    GUIDE GP.
9Y9927 03 1    FILLER GP OIL
9Y9932 01 1    CONTACTOR GP
9Y9990 03 1    LINES GP-AIR
1027613 00 1    DAMPER GP
1077170 00 1    ACTUATOR AS.
1085946 00 1    PANEL GP-CNTOR
1182454 02 2    TURBOCHARGER GP.
1185135 00 1    COUPLING GP-FLEX
1191858 02 1    SHUT-OFF GP-AIR
1199211 00 16    THERMOCOUPLE GP
1204508 01 1    FASTENER GP-GOV
1210234 01 1    CONTACTOR GP
1210235 01 1    CONTACTOR GP
1210236 01 1    CONTACTOR GP
1210237 01 1    CONTACTOR GP
1210238 01 1    CONTACTOR GP
1210239 03 1    CONTACTOR GP
1210243 00 1    CONTACTOR GP
1210244 01 1    CONTACTOR GP
1210245 01 1    CONTACTOR GP
1210246 01 1    CONTACTOR GP
1210247 01 1    CONTACTOR GP
1210248 01 1    CONTACTOR GP
1210249 01 1    CONTACTOR GP
1210250 01 1    CONTACTOR GP
1216025 01 1    BLOCK GP-CYL
1218023 04 1    LINES GP-WATER
1219706 03 1    CONTACTOR GP
1224591 00 1    FILTER GP
1224592 00 1    LINES GP-INSTR
1238546 04 1    MODULE GP. - ACC
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230 results found, displaying 1 to 230
Reference Number Eng Chg Quantity ASM LESS Set Type Description

1239787 01 1    MTG GP-GENERATOR
1242446 01 1    SUPPORT GP-MOD
1242448 00 1    SUPPORT GP-MOD
1251325 01 1    COUPLING GP-FLEX
1252453 03 1    MANIFOLD GP-EXH
1254340 01 1    DETECTOR GP-LIQ
1267252 00 1    MTG GP-CONTACTOR
1285682 01 16    ARM GP-V ROCKER
1290843 02 1    MTG GP-TRAY
1301293 01 1    PUMP GP-LINES
1303562 01 1    GEAR GP-REAR
1306261 02 1    AFTERCOOLER GP
1306262 01 1    LINES GP-AIR
1306264 00 1    LINES GP-WATER
1310832 01 1    BATTERY CHARGER
1311459 00 1    STRAINER GP
1315452 03 1    2301A LOAD SHARI
1325782 00 1    GUARD GP-FLY
1329327 00 2    CLEANER GP-AIR
1329331 00 2    CLEANER GP-AIR
1330966 00 1    GUARD GP-CPLG
1339196 00 1    GAGE AS.-OIL LEV
1343508 01 1    SHIELD GP. - EXH
1345092 00 1    GERNERATOR GP. -
1345929 00 1    COVER - TARP (36
1346228 00 1    TARP - GENERATOR
1346341 02 1    LINES GP-WATER
1351789 00 1    TERMINAL BOX AS.
1351791 00 1    SPACE HEATER AS.
1353348 00 1    DIODES SET
1353370 00 3    LITERATURE-INSTR
1353371 00 1    BEARING COOLING
1371382 00 1    GEAR AS
1374729 01 16    INJECTOR GP-FUEL
1383282 01 1    BEARING LINER
1399275 02 1    WIRING GP-ENGINE
1411194 00 1    HEATER - JACKET
1444415 02 1    LINES GP-JW HTR
1447647 00 1    SENSOR GP
1459075 00 1    LINES GP-ENG OIL
1468982 00 1    LINES GP-AIR
1516375 00 1    REGULATOR AS. -
1516376 00 1    REGULATOR GP. -
1553666 00 1    HEATER AS. - SPA
1555275 00 1    PACKAGING AR. -
1567227 00 1    TRANSFORMER GP.
1567228 00 1    TRANSFORMER GP.

6/22/25, 9:00 AM TMIWEB Production

https://tmiwebclassic.cat.com/tmi/servlet/TMIDirector?Action=openwindow&type=RNTMIRefNum&refno=&selection=&unitType=&system=tmiweb 5/5


